

Bakers Street Burger Buns 6 Pack - Information

A burger isn't a burger without a bun. Soft and tasty, this is the classic, medium-sized burger bun – ideal for a classic burger. Some say plain, we say simple. Simply delicious. Ideal for BBQs, it's the perfect size for beef, chicken, falafel, halloumi – whatever takes your fancy. Heat it up for 3 minutes first, add your burger of choice, and it will taste amazing!

TFS Product Code: 029179
Suppliers Product Code: 71787
Information Last Updated: 16/07/2024
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:	100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal)	292.00
Energy (kJ)	1236.00
Protein (g)	7.70
Carb (g)	55.00
Of Which Sugars (g)	10.00
Fat (g)	4.30
Of Which Saturates (g)	0.40
Fibre (g)	1.40
Salt (g)	1.10

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Bakers Street Burger Buns 6 Pack - Information

TFS Product Code: 029179
Suppliers Product Code: 71787
Information Last Updated: 16/07/2024
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Rapeseed), Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate), Malted **Barley** Flour, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Acetate), Flavouring, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)

Handling Information

Directions for Use

Warming Instructions: Remove all packaging.
OVEN: Place on a baking tray in a pre-heated oven 200°C, 180°C fan, Gas Mark 6, for approximately 3 minutes. **GRILL:** Separate and place under a pre-heated grill for 1 minute.

Storage Instructions

HOW TO STORE: STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE
AND ONCE OPENED... TO KEEP THIS PRODUCT AT ITS BEST RESEAL BETWEEN USES. FOR BEST BEFORE: PLEASE SEE FRONT OF PACK

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Registered Office: Nelsons Yard, South Denes Road, Great Yarmouth, NR30 3PR, England
Company No: 07107278 VAT No: GB 986 0801 93 Directors: E. Thompson, R. Thompson, T. Thompson